Western Digital Ultrastar DC HC550 SAS 3,5" 16TB 7.2K

512MB 512E SE P3 WUH721816AL5204

Kod producenta: 0F38357
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Strona firmowa produktu:

Serwery
SAS

16 TB

12 Gb/s
7200 RPM
512 MB
3.5"

512E

SE

5 lat

https://www.superstorage.pl/western-digital-ultrastar-dc-hc550-sas-35-16tb-72k-512mb-512e-se-p3-wuh

721816al5204-p-4702.html
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